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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

June 2011

7/18/2011

ALACHUA 43,239 78,560 4,296 28,596 366 131

BAKER 5,473 7,176 219 930 16 14

BAY 52,752 36,649 2,938 16,746 329 303

BRADFORD 5,984 7,786 293 1,541 18 13

BREVARD 152,680 127,746 13,569 61,798 1,228 731

BROWARD 248,258 552,602 17,379 236,568 2,502 1,861

CALHOUN 1,646 6,161 77 631 17 294

CHARLOTTE 50,127 37,851 5,205 24,725 317 168

CITRUS 40,591 33,218 3,449 18,698 249 162

CLAY 68,820 31,609 3,996 20,641 402 149

COLLIER 93,291 46,962 6,819 37,411 700 262

COLUMBIA 12,453 15,010 1,003 3,410 90 65

DESOTO 4,583 8,860 368 2,566 30 17

DIXIE 2,361 6,597 299 887 12 14

DUVAL 193,898 230,126 17,834 81,904 1,628 895

ESCAMBIA 84,962 75,468 5,807 29,555 587 240

FLAGLER 23,199 23,632 2,038 15,644 239 123

FRANKLIN 1,596 5,361 146 547 18 6

GADSDEN 3,941 23,196 424 1,831 45 59

GILCHRIST 4,379 4,882 367 1,164 26 11

GLADES 1,930 3,709 180 825 17 25

GULF 3,193 5,326 148 642 25 11

HAMILTON 1,661 5,568 199 593 31 1

HARDEE 4,211 6,426 256 1,350 29 7

HENDRY 5,351 8,494 425 2,024 49 11

HERNANDO 49,160 47,228 5,341 23,463 354 259

HIGHLANDS 27,315 24,356 2,351 8,800 154 93

HILLSBOROUGH 231,281 290,538 24,145 147,118 2,062 3,032

HOLMES 3,398 6,753 152 814 17 13

INDIAN RIVER 43,214 27,014 3,509 16,742 288 145

JACKSON 7,474 17,979 344 2,043 47 159

JEFFERSON 2,103 6,235 212 582 18 8

LAFAYETTE 1,107 3,054 57 201 6 8

LAKE 82,983 63,506 8,050 31,567 557 398
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LEE 156,842 106,205 12,476 75,842 1,558 451

LEON 48,089 96,318 4,742 23,596 421 196

LEVY 8,195 12,368 1,189 2,810 65 38

LIBERTY 422 3,604 25 165 9 2

MADISON 2,235 8,213 251 786 16 18

MANATEE 85,348 65,593 6,641 40,914 604 319

MARION 88,366 80,758 12,089 29,242 598 308

MARTIN 48,559 27,631 5,966 16,628 252 151

MIAMI-DADE 370,041 537,798 17,778 298,906 2,965 1,254

MONROE 18,837 17,418 1,795 12,556 213 88

NASSAU 26,565 15,112 2,052 6,080 139 93

OKALOOSA 71,417 27,783 2,171 21,272 403 158

OKEECHOBEE 6,025 9,405 559 2,301 44 29

ORANGE 196,554 278,999 18,413 147,804 2,341 135

OSCEOLA 39,690 60,686 4,458 33,036 650 94

PALM BEACH 235,881 369,772 31,534 180,310 2,032 1,216

PASCO 114,645 106,919 17,047 57,491 744 415

PINELLAS 217,019 225,560 26,460 126,353 1,637 949

POLK 123,956 133,901 11,233 58,619 1,015 317

PUTNAM 13,750 22,548 1,140 5,733 114 60

SANTA ROSA 64,778 28,348 3,821 17,919 336 140

SARASOTA 118,878 87,239 8,564 55,243 803 516

SEMINOLE 103,930 86,800 8,011 54,826 546 474

ST. JOHNS 75,644 38,177 5,482 24,710 514 137

ST. LUCIE 52,884 72,075 6,479 33,465 567 237

SUMTER 31,826 22,026 3,087 9,446 395 88

SUWANNEE 8,453 13,370 1,247 1,985 92 63

TAYLOR 3,218 8,465 270 708 18 29

UNION 2,142 4,370 121 422 9 6

VOLUSIA 106,118 120,868 10,569 69,240 874 465

WAKULLA 5,220 9,842 625 1,570 32 15

WALTON 20,355 10,989 928 5,661 124 70

WASHINGTON 4,947 7,509 253 1,186 15 16

4,029,443 4,592,307 359,371 2,239,382 32,618 18,235TOTALS
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335 49 4 0 0 6 32 42679% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%ALACHUA

2 2 0 0 0 0 13 1712% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%BAKER

307 13 18 1 0 0 13 35287% 4% 5% 0% 0% 0% 4%BAY

19 1 0 0 0 2 0 2286% 5% 0% 0% 0% 9% 0%BRADFORD

1,070 84 13 1 0 0 217 1,38577% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%BREVARD

1,718 476 63 1 0 18 443 2,71963% 18% 2% 0% 0% 1% 16%BROWARD

16 2 1 0 0 0 2 2176% 10% 5% 0% 0% 0% 10%CALHOUN

313 22 4 0 0 0 22 36187% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%CHARLOTTE

255 18 0 0 0 0 6 27991% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%CITRUS

434 37 8 0 0 2 21 50286% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%CLAY

713 43 3 1 0 0 52 81288% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLLIER

90 6 6 0 0 0 11 11380% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 10%COLUMBIA

31 0 0 0 0 0 3 3491% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%DESOTO

2 2 1 0 0 0 7 1217% 17% 8% 0% 0% 0% 58%DIXIE

1,512 147 59 0 0 14 145 1,87781% 8% 3% 0% 0% 1% 8%DUVAL

649 50 5 1 0 0 29 73488% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%ESCAMBIA

247 17 1 0 0 1 16 28288% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%FLAGLER

14 0 0 0 0 0 4 1878% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%FRANKLIN

30 6 3 1 0 0 10 5060% 12% 6% 2% 0% 0% 20%GADSDEN

29 0 0 0 0 0 5 3485% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%GILCHRIST

17 0 0 0 0 0 1 1894% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%GLADES

24 0 0 0 0 0 1 2596% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%GULF

22 1 1 0 0 0 22 4648% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 48%HAMILTON

25 0 0 0 0 0 4 2986% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%HARDEE

56 3 4 0 0 0 10 7377% 4% 5% 0% 0% 0% 14%HENDRY

286 15 4 0 0 3 135 44365% 3% 1% 0% 0% 1% 30%HERNANDO

126 11 3 0 0 0 20 16079% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%HIGHLANDS

1,958 188 28 0 0 17 210 2,40182% 8% 1% 0% 0% 1% 9%HILLSBOROUGH

15 0 4 0 0 0 4 2365% 0% 17% 0% 0% 0% 17%HOLMES

309 10 2 0 0 0 28 34989% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%INDIAN RIVER

29 5 4 0 0 0 13 5157% 10% 8% 0% 0% 0% 25%JACKSON

11 1 1 0 0 0 6 1958% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 32%JEFFERSON

7 0 0 0 0 0 1 888% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LAFAYETTE

534 37 0 0 0 0 38 60988% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%LAKE
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1,322 96 23 1 0 1 156 1,59983% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%LEE

383 109 14 0 0 4 21 53172% 21% 3% 0% 0% 1% 4%LEON

72 7 0 0 0 0 2 8189% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%LEVY

10 0 0 0 0 0 4 1471% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%LIBERTY

15 0 1 0 0 0 4 2075% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 20%MADISON

541 55 4 0 0 0 23 62387% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%MANATEE

604 43 12 0 0 2 33 69487% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%MARION

261 21 0 0 0 0 11 29389% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%MARTIN

1,765 1,052 53 0 0 8 300 3,17856% 33% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%MIAMI-DADE

193 15 0 0 0 0 21 22984% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%MONROE

168 16 0 0 0 0 8 19288% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%NASSAU

420 18 8 0 0 0 14 46091% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3%OKALOOSA

35 4 1 0 0 0 6 4676% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%OKEECHOBEE

2,104 170 41 4 0 16 208 2,54383% 7% 2% 0% 0% 1% 8%ORANGE

592 36 3 0 0 0 79 71083% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%OSCEOLA

1,532 225 15 5 0 9 543 2,32966% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%PALM BEACH

738 32 11 0 0 3 69 85387% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO

1,641 149 4 1 0 6 91 1,89287% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%PINELLAS

826 104 21 1 1 0 159 1,11274% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%POLK

105 8 6 0 0 0 13 13280% 6% 5% 0% 0% 0% 10%PUTNAM

398 23 0 0 0 0 12 43392% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%SANTA ROSA

636 50 12 0 0 0 182 88072% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%SARASOTA

549 127 8 0 0 0 1 68580% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE

574 24 2 0 0 1 34 63590% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%ST. JOHNS

481 57 8 0 0 0 106 65274% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%ST. LUCIE

359 16 0 0 0 0 34 40988% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%SUMTER

78 7 2 0 0 0 22 10972% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%SUWANNEE

18 0 0 0 0 0 2 2090% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%TAYLOR

4 1 0 0 0 0 4 944% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%UNION

813 89 13 1 0 4 52 97284% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%VOLUSIA

17 5 0 0 0 0 11 3352% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%WAKULLA

2 121 0 0 0 4 9 1361% 89% 0% 0% 0% 3% 7%WALTON

18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1995% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 28,479 77% 36,8273,926 502 19 1 121 3,77911% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%




